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Starters

Meatballs (Vegetable Option)
Braised bbg balls and scallions

Paprika / BBQ Chicken Wings
Marinated grilled chicken wings, hand
tossed in BBQ or paprika sauce served
with a dipping sauce.

Plain Plaintain
Deep Fried With Love Of Crispy
Plantains Served With Avocado Dip.

Plain French Fries
Crispy French fries Served with Side
Salad and House Dip

Masala Fries
Patato fries with garlic option , masala
sauce, scallions and kitchen spices
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25,000

25,000

20,000

20,000

25,000

Healthy Soups

Cream Or Clear Mushroom Soup
Deliciously rich mushrooms coked your
way served with bread rolls

Sweet Corn Soup

With Amazing Ingredients Like Sweet
Corns, Cooked to your preference
served with Dinner Rolls

Hot And Sour Chicken Soup
Test to remember of Chicken soup
Served with Dinner Rolls

Add chicken

Add chicken

15,000

15,000

15,000

5,000

5,000

Let's make love to your taste buds
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Salads

Greek Salad 32,000
Greek cuisine generally made with pieces of tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, feta cheese, and
olives and dressed with salt

Cobb Salad 35,000
Juicy cooked chicken breast, avocado , hard boiled eggs ( option),Romaine , beef macon Sweet
Corns, Cheese, shallot Vinaigrette Dressing

Chicken Ceasar Salad 40,000
Yummy chicken strips on a bed of romaine lettuce and croutons dressed with lemon juice, olive
oil, egg, Worcestershire sauce, anchovies, garlic

Garden Salad 30,000
Crunchy and soft leftuce, Cucumber, Carrots served with honey mustard
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Main Courses

Divine Mixed Grill 100,000
Consisting of min steaks two beef sausages, two chicken drum sticks roasted plantain, fries and

cocktail sauce

Chicken On Skewers 60,000
Triple Succulent skewered Cajun Chicken, Vegetables on A Wooden Skewer Served with Fries or

Rice

Roasted Cajun Chicken 50,000

Well Marinade in born Chicken , Cajun Marinade Slow Roast and Finished with BBQ Sauce or
Sweet Chili Sauce

Chicken Breast 50,000
Italian most loved , grilled born less chicken Breast Cooked In Cream Mushroom Sauce

Chicken Stir Fry 45,000
Taste worming Stripes of Chicken Simmered in sesame broth

Fried Crispy Chicken 50,000
Emulsion coat with excellent butter mixture well-seasoned, deep-fried served with fries
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Beef Delicacies

Beef Steak

Mouth- watering Traditional Beef tenderloin
Simmered in Paper or Mushroom Sauce Served
with Starch of your choice

Beef On Skewers

Organic Cubes of Beef Skewered, Grilled To
Perfection on a Bed of Suited Carrots and
Cabbage Served with Starch of your Choice
and Vegetables

Goat Delicacies

Divine Rack Of Goat Ribs

Signified goat ribs grilled to perfection served
on a bed of potato Mash with sorted
vegetables

Pan Fried Goat

Tender pan fried goat suited with vegetables
served with choice of accompaniment
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55,000

60,000

60,000

55,000
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Fish Section

Whole Tilapia

Whole Fish From The Lake (Deep Fried Or
Oven Baked , Whole Grilled Toped With
Tomato Relish Served With Starch Of Your
Choice

Grilled Tilapia Fillet & Potatoe Salad
Lemon Grilled Tilapia Fillet On A Bed Of
Plantain Shavings Served Avocado
Potatoes Salads

Tilapia Florentine

Beautified Grilled Tilapia Fillet set on a Bed
Of Creamy Spinach Served With Starch Of
Your Choice

Fish Fingers
Crispy Golden Fillets of Fresh Fish served
with a Tangy Tartar Sauce
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100,000

65,000

40,000

50,000
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Pizzeria

Divine Supreme Pizza
Un deniably delicious Chicken, or Beef
Mince, Basil, Pizza Sauce And Cheese

Hawadiin Pizza

Classic combination of Pine apple
topping, micon / chicken stripes, tomato
sauce , cheese

Classic Margarita
Delicious Tomatoes, Basils, Olives,
mozzarella Cheese and Pizza Sauce

Vegeterian Pizza
Zucchini, Aurergine, Capscums, Tomatoes,
Shallots, Cheese,Olives, Pizza Sauce.
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Pastas

Chicken Alfredo Pasta 50,000
tender grilled chicken with al dente fettuccine,
bathed in a velvety, creamy Alfredo sauce.

Pasta Bolognese 50,000
A classic Italian dish made with ground

beef, tomatoes and onions perfectly

cooked and topped with parmesan

cheese

Penne Arabiatta 35,000
Is a spicy sauce for pasta made from

garlic, tomatoes, and dried red chili

peppers cooked in olive oil
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Between The Breads

Hawaiian Chicken Or Beef Burger
Layered Beef or Chicken Patty Stucked up
Between the Bread, Mushroons Tomatoes,
Lettuces topped with Pineapple

Cheesy Burger

Traditionally cheesy, beef / chicken patty
caramarized onions, lettuce topped with
pickles

Vegeterian Burger
Bodly pure vegetable patty, caramelized
onions, tomatoes toped with pizza sauce
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45,000

36,000

30,000

Let's make love to your taste buds
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Sandwiches

Divine Club Sandwich 50,000
Layered Beef or Chicken Patty Stucked up

Between the Bread, Mushroons Tomatoes,

Lettuces topped with Pineapple

Chicken Avacado & Tomato Sandwich 30,000
Well Seasoned Chicken , Avocado,

Tomato, Lettuce Stack in the Bread served

with Fries.

Vegeterian Sandwich 30,000
Lettuce, Cheese and Tomato Sandwich
Served with Fries,

0O O @ divineresortandspaug Let's make love to your taste buds
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Deserts

Chocolate Fundue 30,000
Divine Fruit Salad 30,000
Tropical Fruit Platter 30,000
Ice Cream 8,000

(Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Mango, Coconut)

Banana Split sunde 25,000
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Kids Treats

Mini Sliders _ 20,000
Kiddy gramage , chicken or beef patty,
caramelized onions , burger sauces

Sausage and Fries 25,000
A pair of beef or chicken sausages
served with kiddie fries

Kiddie Wings 25,000
BBQ wings grilled to perfection
(4 pieces)
'h Ll
[ xtras and Sides Fish Finger With Chips 25,000

Crumbed Fried Fish Fingers with Salad
and Tartar Sauce

Mashed Potatoes 10,000 Loaded Cheese Fries 25,000
Cheesy Potatoes Fries, Scallions, Beef

Boiled Potatoes 10,000 Mince, Option Served with ranch Sauce
Avacado 5,000 Creemy Mashed Potatoes 20,000
: Creamed Potato Mash Served with
Side Salads 5,000 Mushroom Sauce
Exta Cheese 5,000 Chicken Nuggets 25,000
. Breaded Fingers of Chicken Deep Fried
Exta Topings 5,000 Served with Fries and a thousand Island
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Wine List

White Wine Sweel

By Bottle By Glass
Four Cousins 1.5Ltr 150,000
Four Cousins 750mi 80,000 20.000
KWV
Chenin Blanc 120,000 20,000
Sauvignon Blanc 120,000 20,000
White Wine Dry

By Bollle By Glass
Four Cousins 1.5Ltr 150,000 20000
Four Cousins 750m 80,000 20000
KWV Chardonnay 120,000 20000
Nederburg Chardonnay 120,000 20000
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Red Wine Sweet

By Bottle By Glass

Four Cousins 1.5Ltr 150,000

Four Cousins 750ml 80,000 25,000
Robertson 120,000 25,000
4th Street 120,000 20,000
Red Wine Dry

By Boltle By Glass

Bordeux Chataeu Neuf 500,000

Four Cousins 1.5Ltr 150,000

Four Cousins 750ml 80,000 25,000
KWV Merlot 120,000 25,000
KWYV Shiraz 120,000 20,000

Let's make love to your taste buds
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Roseé

Sweet Lips Rose
Nederburg Rose

Robertson Rose

Sparkling Wines

Belaire
Jp Chenet

Fragnolino

Cognac

Remy Martin Vsop
Hennessey Vsop
Hennessey Vs

Martell Vs
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120,000

120,000 L

120,000 k
v

400,000
100,000

100,000

600,000

600,000
400,000

400,000
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Champagne

Dom Perignon 1,800,000
Moét Imperial Nector 700,000
Veuve Clicquot (Brut) 700,000
Moet Brut 600,000

Irish Creams

By Bottle By Class

Baileys 1Ltr 250,000 20,000
Amarula 1 Ltr 250,000 20,000
Prosecco

Zonin 160,000

Signore Guisseppe 120,000
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Liqueurs

Contreau
Jaggermister

Kahlua

Single Malts

Glenfiddich 15years
Singleton 18years
Singleton 15years
Singleton 12 Years
Talisker 10years

Glenlivet 12years
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By Bottle By lot

330,000 15,000
250,000 10,000
220,000 10,000

By Boltle By lol
700,000 15,000

650,000
450,000
350,000

400,000

400,000

Scotch Whiskies

By Botlle
Blue Label 1,300,000
Gold Reserve 500,000
Double Black 400,000
Jameson Black Barrel 350,000
Chivas Regal 12years 300,000
Jameson 250,000
Jackdaniels 250,000
Black Label 250,000
Red Label 180,000

By Tol

15,000
10,000
10,000

10,000

10,000

Let's make love to your taste buds
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Vodkas Gins

By Botlle By Tol By Bollle By Tol
Ciroc 450,000 Tanqueray 10 330,000 10000
Absolute Vodka 180,000 10,000 Hendricks 300,000 15000
Smirnoff Vodka 100,000 10,000 Bombay Sapphire 270,000 10000
Gordons Pink 100,000 8000
Tequila Gordons Dry 100,000 8000
By Bollle By lol .
. " Ug Pineapple 80,000 5000
Silver 230,000 10,000
Ug Coconut 80,000 5000
Gold 230,000 10,000
Ug Premium 80,000 5000
Chocolate 230,000 10,000
Gilbeys 80,000 5000
Rum
By Boltle By lol
Malibu 250,000 10,000
Bacardi White 200,000 10,000
Captain Morgan Original 150,000 8,000
Captain Morgan Gold Spiced 120,000 8.000
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Cocktails

Sangarias
A classic sangria made with a mix of Fresh orange juice, Butlers tfriple sec, vice Roy, sweet red
wine and a splash of apple

Blue Lagoon
A refreshing Drink shaken with Vodka, lime juice built with Blue Curacao, toast of citrus then
topped up with sprite.

Divine Pina Colada
In a carefully scooped pineapple shell is a blend of fresh Pineapple, coconut cream balanced

with a pineapple gin.

Whiskey Sour

20,000

20,000

25,000

20,000

Popular jack Daniels whisky based cocktail with lemon juice, sugar and a dash of bitters or egg

white (optional)
Tequilla Sunrise
Layers of Fresh Orange juice, Gold Tequila and Grenadine forming real Sunrise in a hurricane

glass

Long Island Iced Tea

20,000

30,000

The mighty Five “Tequila, White Rum, Liqueur, Vodka and A gin” washed with a splash of cola and

lemon

Pinky Lady
Gin, Red Pome Juice, stirred with a touch of citrus and cranberry.

O O © divineresortandspaug
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Cocktails

Sex On The Beach
A vigorous shake Of a Vodka, Cranberry and House made peach schnapps served
the Original style

Margarita
A perfect match of tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice served under a super salt ream

Cosmopolitan
The cosmopolitan was made popular at Odeon in city made with vodka, orange
liqueur, cranberry juice and lime juice

Blue Coconut Magarita
A shake of Silver tequila, Coconut gin and cream blend smoothly with blue curacao

Pina Hub
120ml of smooth pineapple gin, tropical pineapples topped with a novida on a
mountain of crushed ice.

Divine Boozy Oreo
For the love of Cream, Vodka, herbs and Oreo cookies

Bar Mans Special
Crafty yet satisfying to the last drop mixes from our Barman inspired by your
Cravings and interests,
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20,000

20,000

20,000

25,000

20,000

25,000

30,000
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Soft Drinks

Sodas
Red Bull
Water

Sparkling Water

Juices

Mango

Passion
Pineapple
Watermelon
Mango Beetroot
Orange Juice
Carrot Orange

Beetroot

O © © divineresortandspaug
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4,000
10,000
4,000

4,000

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
20,000
20,000

12,000

Milkshakes

Oreo Milk Shake
Divine Mocha Shake
Strawberry Shake
Vanilla Splash

Peanut Butter Shake

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

Let's make love to your taste buds
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Smoothies Mojitos

Avocado Craze 15,000 Classic Non Alcoholic 15,000

Mango & Mango 15,000 Strawberry Non Alcoholic 15,000

Very Berry Smoothie 15,000 Passion Non Alcoholic 15,000

Divine Ever Green 15,000 Kiwi Non Alcoholic 15.000
Alcoholic Mojitos shall cost 20,000

Health Boosters

Pineapple Ginger 15,000
Green Detox Shake 15,000
Red Detox Shake 15,000

| emonades Non Alcoholic

Classic Lemonade 15,000
Strawberrry Lemonade 15,000
Blue Lagoon 15,000
Kiwi Lemonade 15,000

Alcoholic Lemonades shall cost 20,000
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Hot Station Menu

Tea & Coffee
Single
Espresso 5000
Fresh extracted coffee
Cappuccino 10000
A fine mix of a single espresso
shot steamed homogenized
milk and froth balanced in a
cup
Cafe latte 10000

A skinny froth on Single shot
of espresso and steamed milk
in a mug

o o @ divineresortandspaug

Double

8000

12000

12000

Cafe Americano
A long black coffee with sides of milk
the real American way

Cafe Mocha
A balanced taste of dark chocolate,
espresso and milk in a mug

Black Mocha
A balanced taste of dark chocolate
and hot water in a mug

Hot Chocolate
A perfected mix of smooth dark chocolate
and frothy milk

A Mug of Milk
Hot homogenized milk served
to your preference

12000

12000

12000

12000

10000

Divine Coffee On The Rocks

Frappuccino
A blend of Sweetened espresso
milk and Ice

iced Mocha
Dark chocolate, espresso and cold
frothy milk on ice

Iced Latte
A Fresh homogenized milk and coffee mix

Espresso Affogatto
Vanilla ice cream topped with a
sound espresso

15000

15000

15000

15000

Let's make love to your taste buds
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Divine Teas Special Ice-Teas

lced Dawa 15000
African Tea 10000
Options Spiced and Non Spiced Strawberry Ice-Tea 15000
Black Tea 10000 Classic Ice-Tea 15000
Options Spiced And Non Spiced lead Oresh Ted 15000
e 00 Kiwi lced Tea 15000

Options Original and Spiced
English Tea 10000
Chai Latte 10000

Herbal Tea Infusions

Chamomile 12000
Early Grey 12000
Sweet Peppermint 12000
Green Tea 12000
Lemon Grass Tea 12000
African Basil Tea 12000
Weed Tea 12000
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Beers

Local Beers 7,000
Ciders 10,000
Imported Beers 10,000
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