

# Menu À La Carte

Let's make love to your taste buds



# 

Viens, Viens, mangeons
Njoo mangiamo
Tule

bia ka anyi rie

yiza sitye

bia ka anyi rie

来て食べましょう

Venga vamos a comer

Ngwino voza sidie turye Bin wa cham

komm, lass uns essen

Njoo Tule

hayu urang dahar

Bin wa cham

and gornek gligolin

와서 먹자

Jange Janguage Market State Control of the State Co

Lái wömen chifán

hora arong dahas

woza sidle

來我們吃飯

Viens, mangeons

WODOWN

gel yemek yiyelim turye vieni mangiamo

uiza situe



# Starters & Healthy Soups



## Starters

Meatballs (Vegetable Option)	25,000
Braised bbq balls and scallions	
Persiller / PPO Objektor Wines	25 000
Paprika / BBQ Chicken Wings	25,000
Marinated grilled chicken wings, hand	
tossed in BBQ or paprika sauce served	
with a dipping sauce.	
Plain Plaintain	20,000
Deep Fried With Love Of Crispy	
Plantains Served With Avocado Dip.	
Plain French Fries	20,000
Crispy French fries Served with Side	
Salad and House Dip	
03133 3113 110300 219	
Masala Fries	25,000
Patato fries with garlic option, masala	

# **Healthy Soups**

Cream Or Clear Mushroom Soup Deliciously rich mushrooms coked your	15,000
way served with bread rolls	
Sweet Corn Soup	15,000
With Amazing Ingredients Like Sweet	
Corns, Cooked to your preference	
served with Dinner Rolls	
Hot And Sour Chicken Soup	15,000
Test to remember of Chicken soup	
Served with Dinner Rolls	
Add chicken	5,000
Add chicken	5,000

sauce, scallions and kitchen spices



# Salads



# Salads

Greek Salad	32,000
Greek cuisine generally made with pieces of tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, feta cheese, and olives and dressed with salt	
Cobb Salad	35,000
Juicy cooked chicken breast , avocado , hard boiled eggs ( option),Romaine , beef macon Sweet Corns, Cheese , shallot Vinaigrette Dressing	
Chicken Ceasar Salad	40,000
Chicken Ceasar Salad  Yummy chicken strips on a bed of romaine lettuce and croutons dressed with lemon juice, olive oil, egg, Worcestershire sauce, anchovies, garlic	40,000
Yummy chicken strips on a bed of romaine lettuce and croutons dressed with lemon juice, olive	40,000 30,000



# Main Courses



# Main Courses

Divine Mixed Grill	100,000
Consisting of min steaks two beef sausages, two chicken drum sticks roasted plantain, fries and cocktail sauce	
Chicken On Skewers	60,000
Triple Succulent skewered Cajun Chicken, Vegetables on A Wooden Skewer Served with Fries or Rice	
Roasted Cajun Chicken	50,000
Well Marinade in born Chicken, Cajun Marinade Slow Roast and Finished with BBQ Sauce or Sweet Chili Sauce	
Chicken Breast	50,000
Italian most loved , grilled born less chicken Breast Cooked In Cream Mushroom Sauce	
Chicken Stir Fry	45,000
Taste worming Stripes of Chicken Simmered in sesame broth	
Fried Crispy Chicken	50,000
Emulsion coat with excellent butter mixture well-seasoned, deep-fried served with fries	



# Beef Delicacies & Goat Delicacies



## **Beef Delicacies**

#### Beef Steak 55,000

Mouth- watering Traditional Beef tenderloin Simmered in Paper or Mushroom Sauce Served with Starch of your choice

#### Beef On Skewers 60,000

Organic Cubes of Beef Skewered, Grilled To Perfection on a Bed of Suited Carrots and Cabbage Served with Starch of your Choice and Vegetables



## **Goat Delicacies**

#### Divine Rack Of Goat Ribs 60,000

Signified goat ribs grilled to perfection served on a bed of potato Mash with sorted vegetables

#### Pan Fried Goat 55,000

Tender pan fried goat suited with vegetables served with choice of accompaniment





# Fish Section



### Fish Section

#### Whole Tilapia 100,000

Whole Fish From The Lake (Deep Fried Or Oven Baked, Whole Grilled Toped With Tomato Relish Served With Starch Of Your Choice

#### Grilled Tilapia Fillet & Potatoe Salad 65,000

Lemon Grilled Tilapia Fillet On A Bed Of Plantain Shavings Served Avocado Potatoes Salads

#### Tilapia Florentine 40,000

Beautified Grilled Tilapia Fillet set on a Bed Of Creamy Spinach Served With Starch Of Your Choice

#### Fish Fingers 50,000

Crispy Golden Fillets of Fresh Fish served with a Tangy Tartar Sauce







## Pizzeria

Divine Supreme Pizza	50,000
----------------------	--------

Un deniably delicious Chicken, or Beef Mince, Basil, Pizza Sauce And Cheese

#### Hawaiin Pizza 50,000

Classic combination of Pine apple topping, micon / chicken stripes, tomato sauce, cheese

#### Classic Margarita 35,000

Delicious Tomatoes, Basils, Olives, mozzarella Cheese and Pizza Sauce

#### Vegeterian Pizza 35,000

Zucchini, Aurergine, Capscums, Tomatoes, Shallots, Cheese, Olives, Pizza Sauce.





# Pastas



### **Pastas**

#### Chicken Alfredo Pasta

50,000

tender grilled chicken with al dente fettuccine, bathed in a velvety, creamy Alfredo sauce.

#### Pasta Bolognese

50,000

A classic Italian dish made with ground beef, tomatoes and onions perfectly cooked and topped with parmesan cheese

#### Penne Arabiatta

35,000

Is a spicy sauce for pasta made from garlic, tomatoes, and dried red chili peppers cooked in olive oil





# Between The Breads



## Between The Breads

#### Hawaiian Chicken Or Beef Burger 45,000

Layered Beef or Chicken Patty Stucked up Between the Bread, Mushroons Tomatoes, Lettuces topped with Pineapple

#### Cheesy Burger 36,000

Traditionally cheesy, beef / chicken patty caramarized onions, lettuce topped with pickles

#### Vegeterian Burger 30,000

Bodly pure vegetable patty, caramelized onions, tomatoes toped with pizza sauce





# Sandwiches



## Sandwiches

#### Divine Club Sandwich 50,000

Layered Beef or Chicken Patty Stucked up Between the Bread, Mushroons Tomatoes, Lettuces topped with Pineapple

#### Chicken Avacado & Tomato Sandwich 30,000

Well Seasoned Chicken, Avocado, Tomato, Lettuce Stack in the Bread served with Fries.

#### Vegeterian Sandwich 30,000

Lettuce, Cheese and Tomato Sandwich Served with Fries,





Always save room for dessert



# Deserts

Chocolate Fundue	30,000
Divine Fruit Salad	30,000
Tropical Fruit Platter	30,000
Ice Cream	8,000
(Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Mango, Coconut)	
Banana Split sunde	25,000





# Extras & Kids Treats





# Extras and Sides

Mashed Potatoes	10,000
Boiled Potatoes	10,000
Avacado	5,000
Side Salads	5,000
Exta Cheese	5,000
Exta Topings	5,000

# Kids Treats

Mini Sliders	20,000
Kiddy gramage, chicken or beef patty,	
caramelized onions, burger sauces	
Sausage and Fries	25,000
A pair of beef or chicken sausages served with kiddie fries	
Kiddie Wings	25,000
BBQ wings grilled to perfection	
(4 pieces)	
Fish Finger With Chips	25,000
Crumbed Fried Fish Fingers with Salad	
and Tartar Sauce	
Loaded Cheese Fries	25,000
Cheesy Potatoes Fries, Scallions, Beef	
Mince, Option Served with ranch Sauce	
Creemy Mashed Potatoes	20,000
Creamed Potato Mash Served with	
Mushroom Sauce	
Chicken Nuggets	25,000
Breaded Fingers of Chicken Deep Fried	
Served with Fries and a thousand Island	



# Let's get of the CIRCLE OF THE COLUMN TERMS OF THE PRODUCTION OF T



FRENCH CRAPES

NEUSED WITH WHITE GRAPE AND OTHER NATURAL FLAVORS

3594 ALC/NOT (70 PROOF) (50 ml



## Wine List

# White Wine Sweet

	By Bottle	By Glass
Four Cousins 1.5Ltr	150,000	
Four Cousins 750ml	80,000	20,000
KWV Chenin Blanc	120,000	20,000
Sauvignon Blanc	120,000	20,000

### Red Wine Sweet

	By Bottle	By Glass
Four Cousins 1.5Ltr	150,000	
Four Cousins 750ml	80,000	25,000
Robertson	120,000	25,000
4th Street	120,000	20,000

# White Wine Dry

	By Bottle	By Glass
Four Cousins 1.5Ltr	150,000	20000
Four Cousins 750m	80,000	20000
KWV Chardonnay	120,000	20000
Nederburg Chardonnay	120,000	20000

# Red Wine Dry

	By Bottle	By Glass
Bordeux Chataeu Neuf	500,000	
Four Cousins 1.5Ltr	150,000	
Four Cousins 750ml	80,000	25,000
KWV Merlot	120,000	25,000
KWV Shiraz	120,000	20,000



# Let's get Drunk





# Wine List

# Rosè

Sweet Lips Rose	120,000	
Nederburg Rose	120,000	
Robertson Rose	120,000	

# Sparkling Wines

Belaire	400,000
Jp Chenet	100,000
Fragnolino	100,000

# Cognac

Remy Martin Vsop	600,000
Hennessey Vsop	600,000
Hennessey Vs	400,000
Martell Vs	400,000







# Champagne

Dom Perignon	1,800,000
Moët Imperial Nector	700,000
Veuve Clicquot (Brut)	700,000
Moet Brut	600,000

# Irish Creams

	By Bottle	By Glass
Baileys 1 Ltr	250,000	20,000
Amarula 1 Ltr	250,000	20,000

# Prosecco

Zonin	160,000	
Signore Guisseppe	120,000	





# Liqueurs





# Liqueurs

	By Bottle	ByTot
Contreau	330,000	15,000
Jaggermister	250,000	10,000
Kahlua	220,000	10,000

# Single Malts

	By Bottle	By Tot
Glenfiddich 15years	700,000	15,000
Singleton 18years	650,000	
Singleton 15 years	450,000	
Singleton 12 Years	350,000	
Talisker 10years	400,000	
Glenlivet 12years	400,000	

## Scotch Whiskies

	By Bottle	By Tot
Blue Label	1,300,000	
Gold Reserve	500,000	
Double Black	400,000	
Jameson Black Barrel	350,000	
Chivas Regal 12years	300,000	15,000
Jameson	250,000	10,000
Jackdaniels	250,000	10,000
Black Label	250,000	10,000
Red Label	180,000	10,000





# Tequila Cognac Rum Vodkas Gins





# Vodkas

	By Bottle	By Tot
Ciroc	450,000	
Absolute Vodka	180,000	10,000
Smirnoff Vodka	100,000	10,000

# Tequila

	By Bottle	By Tot
Silver	230,000	10,000
Gold	230,000	10,000
Chocolate	230,000	10,000

# Rum

	By Bottle	By Tot
Malibu	250,000	10,000
Bacardi White	200,000	10,000
Captain Morgan Original	150,000	8,000
Captain Morgan Gold Spiced	120,000	8,000

# Gins

	By Bottle	By Tot
Tanqueray 10	330,000	10000
Hendricks	300,000	15000
Bombay Sapphire	270,000	10000
Gordons Pink	100,000	8000
Gordons Dry	100,000	8000
Ug Pineapple	80,000	5000
Ug Coconut	80,000	5000
Ug Premium	80,000	5000
Gilbeys	80,000	5000





# Cocktails



# Cocktails

Sangarias	20,000
A classic sangria made with a mix of Fresh orange juice, Butlers triple sec, vice Roy, sweet red wine and a splash of apple	
Blue Lagoon	20,000
A refreshing Drink shaken with Vodka, lime juice built with Blue Curacao, toast of citrus then topped up with sprite.	
Divine Pina Colada	25,000
In a carefully scooped pineapple shell is a blend of fresh Pineapple, coconut cream balanced with a pineapple gin.	
Whiskey Sour	20,000
Popular jack Daniels whisky based cocktail with lemon juice, sugar and a dash of bitters or egg white (optional)	
Tequilla Sunrise	20,000
Layers of Fresh Orange juice, Gold Tequila and Grenadine forming real Sunrise in a hurricane glass	
Long Island Iced Tea	30,000
The mighty Five "Tequila, White Rum, Liqueur, Vodka and A gin" washed with a splash of cola and lemon	
Pinky Lady	20,000
Gin, Red Pome Juice, stirred with a touch of citrus and cranberry.	



### Cocktails



#### Cocktails

Sex On The Beach	20,000
A vigorous shake Of a Vodka, Cranberry and House made peach schnapps served the Original style	
Margarita	20,000
A perfect match of tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice served under a super salt ream	
Cosmopolitan	20,000
The cosmopolitan was made popular at Odeon in city made with vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice and lime juice	
Blue Coconut Magarita	25,000
A shake of Silver tequila, Coconut gin and cream blend smoothly with blue curacao	
Pina Hub	20,000
120ml of smooth pineapple gin, tropical pineapples topped with a novida on a mountain of crushed ice.	
Divine Boozy Oreo	25,000
For the love of Cream, Vodka, herbs and Oreo cookies	
Bar Mans Special	30,000
Crafty yet satisfying to the last drop mixes from our Barman inspired by your Cravings and interests.	





#### Soft Drinks

Sodas	4,000
Red Bull	10,000
Water	4,000
Sparkling Water	4,000

#### Juices

Mango	12,000
Passion	12,000
Pineapple	12,000
Watermelon	12,000
Mango Beetroot	12,000
Orange Juice	20,000
Carrot Orange	20,000
Beetroot	12,000

#### Milkshakes

Oreo Milk Shake	15,000
Divine Mocha Shake	15,000
Strawberry Shake	15,000
Vanilla Splash	15,000
Peanut Butter Shake	15,000







#### Smoothies

Avocado Craze	15,000
Mango & Mango	15,000
Very Berry Smoothie	15,000
Divine Ever Green	15,000

#### Health Boosters

Pineapple Ginger	15,000
Green Detox Shake	15,000
Red Detox Shake	15,000

#### Lemonades Non Alcoholic

Classic Lemonade	15,000
Strawberrry Lemonade	15,000
Blue Lagoon	15,000
Kiwi Lemonade	15,000
Alcoholic Lemonades shall cost	20,000

#### Mojitos

Classic Non Alcoholic	15,000
Strawberry Non Alcoholic	15,000
Passion Non Alcoholic	15,000
Kiwi Non Alcoholic	15,000
Alcoholic Mojitos shall cost	20,000





# Teas & Coffees



#### Hot Station Menu

#### Tea & Coffee

	Single	Double
Espresso Fresh extracted coffee	5000	8000
Cappuccino A fine mix of a single espresso shot steamed homogenized milk and froth balanced in a cup	10000	12000
Cafe latte A skinny froth on Single shot of espresso and steamed milk in a mug	10000	12000



Cafe Americano A long black coffee with sides of milk the real American way	12000
Cafe Mocha A balanced taste of dark chocolate, espresso and milk in a mug	12000
Black Mocha A balanced taste of dark chocolate and hot water in a mug	12000
Hot Chocolate A perfected mix of smooth dark chocolate and frothy milk	12000
A Mug of Milk  Hot homogenized milk served to your preference	10000

#### Divine Coffee On The Rocks

Frappuccino A blend of Sweetened espresso milk and Ice	15000
Iced Mocha Dark chocolate, espresso and cold frothy milk on ice	15000
Iced Latte A Fresh homogenized milk and coffee mix	15000
Espresso Affogatto Vanilla ice cream topped with a sound espresso	15000





#### Divine Teas

African Tea Options Spiced and Non Spiced	10000
Black Tea Options Spiced And Non Spiced	10000
Dawa Tea Options Original and Spiced	10000
English Tea	10000
Chai Latte	10000

#### Herbal Tea Infusions

Chamomile	12000
Early Grey	12000
Sweet Peppermint	12000
Green Tea	12000
Lemon Grass Tea	12000
African Basil Tea	12000
Weed Tea	12000

#### Special Ice-Teas

Iced Dawa	15000
Strawberry Ice-Tea	15000
Classic Ice-Tea	15000
Iced Green Tea	15000
Kiwi Iced Tea	15000





## Beers



#### Beers

Local Beers	7,000
Ciders	10,000
Imported Beers	10,000



# COME Lets kom lot oss āta Lets shi 叫补 Cothern ya je un Anglets shi je un Anglets sh

Viens, viens, mangeons
Njoo mangiamo

来て食べましょう

bia ka anyi rie Venga vamos a comer

Ngwino woza sidle turye Bin wa cham

komm, lass uns essen

Njoo Tule

hayu urang dahar

Bin wa cham

unt gemek gigelin

와서 먹자

ACIO GUA
Newino
turyo

Lái wömen chifán

happrorong dahar.

woza sidle

來我們吃飯

Viens, mangeons

WOLDOWN

gel yemek jya yiyelim turye

vieni mangiamo

giza sitge



Inquiries & Reservations: 0200959850, 0770674066

